General information about company

Scrip code 539113

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE291E01019

Name of the company PAUL MERCHANTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I No. Of | No. Of Tl e Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t'ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
@ shareholder Eﬁ?;eholders :}l:ai;l;llty equity Depository }:le(liiv()\in) as per SCRR, 1957) I GG (U)LY S OTotal asa
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts V) (VD) (VI Asa%of  |Class | Class Total % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 4 747448 747448 72.71 747448 747448 | 72.71
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1895 280552 280552 27.29 280552 280552 |27.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1899 1028000 1028000 | 100 1028000 1028000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Pi€d&ed or
Sl (i No. of Underlying assuming full h xp) | otherwise
Shares : ; : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding " o held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible 3 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo - 72.71 747448
Group
B) Public 27.29 267002
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1014450




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding o
fuliy Partly |No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Catrsgary o Wmns | o, (18 palq up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : asa%
equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR,
D (I11) shares . of
h shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
eld 0 Class Class ota
avy  |held [OVD W+ [a%of co X |eay | TOl [ Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) & gy i
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) i‘;‘gf\/‘i‘:gigﬁfy“ 3 645093 645093 | 62.75 645093 645093 | 62.75
(d gzc?ftyh)er 1 102355 102355 |9.96 102355 102355 |9.96
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4 747448 747848 | 72.71 747448 747448 | 72.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 747448 747448 | 72.71 747448 747448 | 72.71
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) f{‘jﬁg‘ggﬁinal 1767 158437 158437 | 15.41 158437 158437 |15.41
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 114662 114662 | 11.15 114662 114662 | 11.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f;ger 125 7453 7453 |0.73 7453 7453 |0.73
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 1895 280552 280552 | 27.29 280552 280552 |27.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1895 280552 280552 |27.29 280552 280552 [27.29
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1(2]:;1 +(C2 ) 1899 1028000 1028000 | 100 1028000 1028000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1899 1028000 1028000 | 100 1028000 1028000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of SIS
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0: DL SNares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying ] Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.75 645093
(d) 9.96 102355
(Sl‘;b'T"‘al ) 72.71 747448
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7271 747448
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 15.41 144887
(a(ii)) 11.15 114662
(e) 0.73 7453
Sub-Total (B) 27.29 267002
3
Total Public
Shareholding
27.29 267002
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1014450
Total (A+B+C 100 1014450

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJNEESH
BANSAL

SAT PAUL
BANSAL

SARITA RANI
BANSAL

NITA
BANSAL

SANDEEP
BANSAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABEPB7983L

ABEPB7985N

ABEPB7986R

ABEPB7984P

ABEPB7982M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

294253

5240

345600

645093

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

294253

5240

345600

645093

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.62

0.51

33.62

62.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

294253

5240

345600

645093

Class eg:y

Total

294253

5240

345600

645093

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.62

0.51

33.62

62.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.62

0.51

33.62

62.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

294253

5240

345600

645093

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAUL EXCURSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAGCP4492G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102355

102355

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

102355

102355

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.96

9.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102355

102355

Class eg:y

Total

102355

102355

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.96

9.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.96

9.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

102355

102355




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA GUPTA

VIKRAM GUPTA

VINOD KUMAR GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AWUPG9383J

AFSPG4237Q

ABMPG6152C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22562

47600

44500

114662

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

22562

47600

44500

114662

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.19

4.63

4.33

11.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22562

47600

44500

114662

Class eg:y

Total

22562

47600

44500

114662

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.19

4.63

4.33

11.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.19

4.63

4.33

11.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22562

47600

44500

114662

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

56

125

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

457

3730

1025

2241

7453

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

457

3730

1025

2241

7453

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.36

0.1

0.22

0.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

457

3730

1025

2241

7453

Class eg:y

Total

457

3730

1025

2241

7453

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.36

0.1

0.22

0.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.36

0.1

0.22

0.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3730

1025

2241

7453







Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



