General information about company								
Scrip code	539113							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE291E01019							
Name of the company	PAUL MERCHANTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ategory Nos. Of fully pa	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCPP 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	I) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) $= (IV)+$ (VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	747448			747448	72.71	747448		747448	72.71
(B)	Public	1895	280552			280552	27.29	280552		280552	27.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1899	1028000			1028000	100	1028000		1028000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I) Category of Shareholder (II) Shareholder (II) Sch	of	Category Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.71					747448	
(B)	Public				27.29					267002	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					1014450	

[Fable II - Staten	ient showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights Total as a % of	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (V1)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian						-	-			-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	645093			645093	62.75	645093		645093	62.75
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	102355			102355	9.96	102355		102355	9.96
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	747448			747448	72.71	747448		747448	72.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	747448			747448	72.71	747448		747448	72.71
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1767	158437			158437	15.41	158437		158437	15.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	114662			114662	11.15	114662		114662	11.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	125	7453			7453	0.73	7453		7453	0.73
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1895	280552			280552	27.29	280552		280552	27.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1895	280552			280552	27.29	280552		280552	27.29
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1899	1028000			1028000	100	1028000		1028000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1899	1028000			1028000	100	1028000		1028000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.75					645093
(d)				9.96					102355
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.71					747448
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.71					747448
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		1		1	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				15.41					144887
(a(ii))				11.15					114662
(e)				0.73					7453
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.29					267002
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.29					267002
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1014450
Total (A+B+C)				100					1014450

		Individuals	s/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJNEESH BANSAL	SAT PAUL BANSAL	SARITA RANI BANSAL	NITA BANSAL	SANDEEP BANSAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPB7983L	ABEPB7985N	ABEPB7986R	ABEPB7984P	ABEPB7982M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	294253	5240	345600	0	0	645093
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	294253	5240	345600	0	0	645093
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.62	0.51	33.62	0	0	62.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	294253	5240	345600	0	0	645093
Class eg:y						
Total	294253	5240	345600	0	0	645093
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.62	0.51	33.62	0	0	62.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.62	0.51	33.62	0	0	62.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
-	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	294253	5240	345600	0	0	645093
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAUL EXCURSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AAGCP4492G	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102355	102355			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102355	102355			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.96	9.96			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	102355	102355			
Class eg:y					
Total	102355	102355			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.96	9.96			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.96	9.96			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity	102355	102355			

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	shareholders holding i	nominal share capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA GUPTA	VIKRAM GUPTA	VINOD KUMAR GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AWUPG9383J	AFSPG4237Q	ABMPG6152C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22562	47600	44500	114662
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22562	47600	44500	114662
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.19	4.63	4.33	11.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	22562	47600	44500	114662
Class eg:y				
Total	22562	47600	44500	114662
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.19	4.63	4.33	11.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.19	4.63	4.33	11.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22562	47600	44500	114662
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	16	36	17	56	125				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	457	3730	1025	2241	7453				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	457	3730	1025	2241	7453				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.36	0.1	0.22	0.72				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	457	3730	1025	2241	7453				
Class eg:y									
Total	457	3730	1025	2241	7453				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.36	0.1	0.22	0.72				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.36	0.1	0.22	0.72				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	457	3730	1025	2241	7453				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of significant influence